
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (January, 2024)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

January

(B)

January

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,420,000

3,875,000

21,295,000

14,662,000

3,142,000

22,992,000

1,180,000

935,000

2,100,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

911,000

10,000

－

976,000

3,537,559

25,435

3,562,994

306,710

284,934

1,974,101

103,060

83,271

170,452

362

2,727

53,308

24,929

29,027

3,475

77,385

732

3

68,643

15,630,747

1,185,423

16,816,170

5,769,426

2,421,732

12,352,136

818,765

749,937

1,408,455

3,081

24,446

405,450

224,726

312,228

24,909

699,334

7,642

8

826,628

89.7

30.6

79.0

39.3

77.1

53.7

69.4

80.2

67.1

61.6

71.9

62.7

69.4

82.6

124.5

76.8

76.4

－

84.7

Total for General Account 69,611,000 6,746,113 42,865,073 61.6


