FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (January, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

,				(111 1 111111)	JII y CII, 707
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	January (B)	January (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income <	Withholding Tax	17,420,000	3,537,559	15,630,747	89.7
	Self-assessment Tax	3,875,000	25,435	1,185,423	30.6
	Subtotal	21,295,000	3,562,994	16,816,170	79.0
Corporation Tax		14,662,000	306,710	5,769,426	39.3
Inheritance Tax		3,142,000	284,934	2,421,732	77.1
Consumption Tax		22,992,000	1,974,101	12,352,136	53.7
Liquor Tax		1,180,000	103,060	818,765	69.4
Tobacco Tax		935,000	83,271	749,937	80.2
Gasoline Tax		2,100,000	170,452	1,408,455	67.1
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		5,000	362	3,081	61.6
Aviation Fuel Tax		34,000	2,727	24,446	71.9
Petroleum and Coal Tax		647,000	53,308	405,450	62.7
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax		324,000	24,929	224,726	69.4
Motor Veh	Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		29,027	312,228	82.6
International Tourist Tax		20,000	3,475	24,909	124.5
Customs Duty		911,000	77,385	699,334	76.8
Tonnage Tax		10,000	732	7,642	76.4
Others		_	3	8	_
Stamp Revenue		976,000	68,643	826,628	84.7
Total for General Account		69,611,000	6,746,113	42,865,073	61.6